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Subj; Date Sheet for Pre-Annual Exam 2025 (3" Yr BDS - 25" BDS Course)
b The subj exam will be held as per fol sch: - ‘ : T b o
Date. " | Day wsub, ... | Time . [iiVenue. | . Remarks
Final Yr BDS 24" BDS 2" EOB
Oral Path & Exam (Oral & Max Surgery)
24 Nov 2025 | Mon Microbiology 0830-1130 hrs | Lec Hall - | el S date o
0830-1130 hrs at Lec Hall-Il
26 Nov 2025 | Wed Periodontology 0830-1130 hrs | Lec Hall - II - |
28 Nov 2025 Fri Gen Surgery 0830-1130 hrs | Lec Hall - Il 5
01 Dec 2025 | Mon Gen Medicine 0830-1130 hrs | Lec Hall - 1l -
03 Dec 2025 | Wed Oral Medicine 0830-1130 hrs | Lec Hall -1l -
05 Dec 2025 Fri Behavioral Sciences | 0830-1130 hrs | Lec Hall - Il -
Practical & Viva Voice Time: 0800 hrs Venue: Respective Depts
Oral Path & Gen Gen Oral
Date Ry Microbiology petadontology Surgery | Medicine Medicine HD
08 Dec 2025 | Mon A B - - - -
09 Dec 2025 | Tue B A - - - -
10 Dec 2025 | Wed - - A B - =
11 Dec 2025 | Thu - - B A - 5
12 Dec 2025 Fri - - 5 = A+B -
13 Dec 2025 | Sat - - - - - A+B
Practical Batches: 42 Students
Batch A MDC-69 to MDC-71, PDC-93, PDC-94, ASDC-429 to ASDC-433, ASDC-435 to 21
ASDC-439, ASDC-441 to ASDC-446.
Batch B ASDC-447, ASDC-448, ASDC-450, ASDC-451, ASDC-453 to ASDC-457, NDC-335 21
to NDC-337, NDC-339 to NDC-342, NDC-344, NDC-345, NFDC-104 to NFDC-106
Paper Uploading/ Pre exam MCQs Review Meeting
Medical Educationist: Dr Sana Siddique
Subj Date Day Time
Oral Path & Microbiology 10 Nov 2025 Mon 0900 to 1500 hrs
Periodontology 11 Nov 2025 Tue 0900 to 1500 hrs
Gen Surgery 12 Nov 2025 Wed 0900 to 1500 hrs 3
Gen Medicine 13 Nov 2025 Thu 0900 to 1500 hrs
S Oral Medicine 14 Nov 2025 Fri 0900 to 1500 hrs
Behavioral Sciences 17 Nov 2025 Mon 0900 to 1500 hrs
2 Trg Office. To pl amend trg progm accordingly.
3 Exam Supdt. Exam Supdt will be overall incharge of the exam venue. Exam Supdt and invigilating staff to
reach the exam at least 30 min before the start of exam.
4. Course Comd. Will ensure that cadet sit at least 30 min before the start of exam at exam venue. Pl also

ensure that students remember their MARKS password. In case a students forget their Marks password they should
inform the course comd three (3) days before exam. Time wastage on resetting the password (incase students forget
the password) will be student’s own responsibility. Course Comd to pl ensure that the tuition fee defaulter students (as
per list provided by Acct Br) are not allowed to sit in exam.

9. Acct Office. Pl ensure all dues of students of subj class are clear and fwd the names of defaulter students to
course comd under intimation to this office.

6. Cadet Affairs. Pl detail 2 x mess waiters for the subj exam.

Té. QM. Pl ensure provn of generator facility during the subj exam.

8. CSO0 Office. Pl ensure appropriate security at exam venue during the subj exam.

9 I/IC Exam Venue. Pl ensure nec prep of the venue as req for the conduct of exam

10. Fwd for info / nec action, pl.

SO

Asst Controller Exam
(Sadaat Ibrahim)
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